
05-17-23 CEA Member Business Meeting Attendance
NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL
CEA Staff
Josh Dean California Energy Alliance josh.dean@canergyalliance.org

CEA Members
Bernie Kotlier Labor Management Cooperation 

Committee
lmccenergy@gmail.com 

Carlos Ruiz Institute of Heating and Air 
Conditioning Industries

C.Ruiz@ihaci.org

Charles McGaughy Schneider Electric charles.mcgaughy@se.com
Dan Salinas Salinas Lighting Consult daniel@salinaslightingconsult.com 
Dion Abril Western States Council dion@wscsmw.org
Demetra Tzamaras Center for Sustainable Energy demetra.tzamaras@energycenter.org 
John Busch Leviton jbusch@leviton.com
Jon Zelinsky Prasino Energy jon.zelinsky@prasinoenergy.com 
Josh Vanier ETC Josh.Vanier@etcconnect.com
Jeremy Yon Current Jeremy.Yon@currentlighting.com 
Lawrence Lamontagne Crestron Llamontagne@crestron.com
Levin Nock DesignLights Consortium lnock@designlights.org
Peter McKinney Carrier Peter.McKinney@carrier.com
Peter Schwartz Independent Consultant pmschwartz@sbcglobal.net
Tanya Hernandez Acuity Brands tanya.hernandez@acuitybrands.com 
Vince Surgrue SMART Local 104 vince@smw104.org
Wayne Stoppelmoor Schneider Electric wayne.stoppelmoor@se.com 


